



SIMMONDS MARSHALL LIMITED

Regd. Office & Factory:

Plot No. C-4/1, Phase II, Chakan, MIDC
Bhamboli, Khed, Pune-410 501, Maharashtra.
Tel. : (91-02135) 683939 / 683900
E-Mail : sml@simmondsmarshall.com
CIN: L29299PN1960PLC011645

Admn. & Sales Office:

Apeejay Chambers, 5, Wallace Street, Fort
Mumbai-400 001, Maharashtra.
Tel. : (91-022) 66337425 / 7426 / 7427
E-Mail : sales@simmondsmarshall.com
Website : www.simmondsmarshall.com

Date: February 11, 2022

To,
BSE LTD.,
Corporate Relationship Department
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400 001

Ref: Security Code No. 507998:

Sub: Publication of Un-audited Financial Results (i.e. Standalone & Consolidated) for the Quarter ended December 31, 2021.

Dear Sir / Madam,

With reference to Regulation 47 of SEBI [Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements] Regulation, 2015 ("Listing Regulations"), we are enclosing herewith Newspaper advertisement of Un-audited Financial Results (i.e. Standalone & Consolidated) of the Company for the quarter ended December 31, 2021, published in the following Newspapers:

1. Navshakti (i.e. Marathi Newspaper) dated February 11, 2022.
2. The Free Press Journal (i.e. English Newspaper) dated February 11, 2022.

Kindly find the same in order and acknowledge.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For SIMMONDS MARSHALL LIMITED

Digitally signed by NAVROZE SHAMAM MARSHALL
DN: c=IN, st=Maharashtra,
2.5.4.20=aac3d6ed3b250d46e0377e79c7dfc2f30a50854ee52de152a1b8285a19c
cab4e, postalCode=400006, street=71 EL CID 13 RIDGE ROAD NR HANGING
GARDEN MALADAR HILL,
serialNumber=90ba2427912fa92ffad098101a46518876605d309d9308274dc
30308489, o=Personal, cn=NAVROZE SHAMAM MARSHALL,
postalCode=400045, ba=0520794ef9e120632a

**N. S. MARSHALL
MANAGING DIRECTOR
(DIN: 00085754)**



Encl: A/a.

Milgre Finance and Investments Limited
CIN: L67120MH1983PLC030316
Regd. Office: 31, Whispering Palms Shopping Center, Lokhandwala, Kandivali (East), Mumbai - 400 101
Phone: 022-29651621 Email: milgrefinance@gmail.com

Extracts of the Statement of Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and Nine Months ended on 31st December, 2021.
(Amount in Lakhs except EPS)

Particulars	Standalone		
	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	0.000	0.000	0.000
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(0.883)	(3.534)	(1.426)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(0.883)	(3.534)	(1.426)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	(0.883)	(3.534)	(1.426)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(0.883)	(3.534)	(1.426)
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Share of Rs. 10/- each)	199.000	199.000	199.000
Earning per equity share			
1. Basic	(0.044)	(0.178)	(0.072)
2. Diluted	(0.044)	(0.178)	(0.072)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended is available on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com.

Figures of the previous year (have been re-grouped/ re-arranged / re-classified wherever considered necessary.

For Milgre Finance and Investments Limited
Sd/-
Mahendra Bachhavali
Managing Director
DIN: 07547289

Place: Mumbai
Date: 10th February, 2022

NOTICE
Tata Chemicals Limited
Bombay House, 24 Homi Mody Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001

Notice is hereby given that the Certificate for the under mentioned securities of the company has been lost/misaid and the holders T Narayan M Pai and Vijayalaxmi N Pai of the said securities has applied to the Company to issue duplicate Certificate. Any person who has a claim in respect of the said securities should lodge claim with the Company at its Registered Office within 15 days from this date else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate Certificate without further intimation.

Name of holder/joint holder if any	Kind of securities and face value	No. of securities	Distinctive Nos
T Narayan M Pai Vijayalaxmi N Pai	Equity shares of Rs. 10/- each	50	19040003 - 19040052

Date: 09.02.2022 Vijayalaxmi N Pai
16-125, Ananth Nagar, Manlipal-576104
T Narayan M Pai

निष्पक्ष आणि निर्भिड दैनिक

नवशक्ति

www.navshakti.co.in

SIMMONDS MARSHALL LIMITED
Regd. Office : Plot No. C-4/1, Phase II, Chakan MIDC, Bhamboli, Khed, Pune, Maharashtra 410501

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021
(Rs. In Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
	31 st Dec 2021	30 th Sept 2021	31 st Dec 2020	31 st Mar 2021	30 th Sept 2021	31 st Dec 2020
1. Total income from operations	3,610.01	3,882.38	4,064.64	12,465.59	3,859.35	4,081.11
2. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax	(52.13)	85.84	(331.80)	(1,791.65)	(52.08)	85.51
3. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax	(65.49)	85.84	(331.80)	(1,790.04)	(52.08)	85.51
4. Total Comprehensive Income after Tax	(65.49)	72.49	(358.88)	(1,820.01)	(63.98)	73.73
5. Equity Share Capital	224.00	224.00	224.00	224.00	224.00	224.00
6. Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) Basic & Diluted (in Rs.)	(0.47)	0.77	(2.96)	(15.90)	(0.45)	0.78

1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee & approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 10th Feb, 2022
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format for the quarterly financial results is available on the stock exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.simmondsmarshall.com)

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
N. S. MARSHALL
Managing Director
(DIN : 00085754)

PLACE: MUMBAI
DATE: 10th February, 2022

RELIANCE POWER LIMITED
CIN : L40101MH1995PLC084687
Registered Office: Reliance Centre, Ground Floor, 19, Walchand Hirachand Marg, Ballard Estate, Mumbai - 400 001. Tel: 91 22 43031000 Fax : 91 22 43033166
Website: www.reliancepower.co.in, Email: reliancepowerinvestors@reliance.co.in

A. Extract of the Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter Ended December 31, 2021
Rupees in lakhs

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	December	Year Ended
		December 31, 2021	31, 2020	March 31, 2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Revenue	1,85,893	2,00,666	8,38,860
2	Profit before exceptional items and tax	4,215	8,157	40,775
3	Net Profit for the year before tax (after exceptional items)	4,215	8,157	41,217
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the year after tax (after exceptional items)	(1,393)	5,229	22,863
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the year	2,810	8,503	45,504
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Par value of Rs. 10 each)	3,40,013	2,80,513	2,80,513
7	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 10 each) (for continuing and discontinuing operation)			
	(a) Basic (Rs.)	(0.045)	0.186	0.815
	(b) Diluted (Rs.)	(0.040)	0.186	0.815
	(Not annualised for quarter ended)			

B. Extract of the Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter Ended December 31, 2021
Rupees in lakhs

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	December	Year Ended
		31, 2021	31, 2020	31, 2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Revenue	3,976	4,488	52,212
2	Profit / (Loss) before exceptional items and tax	(7,220)	(7,214)	5,534
3	Profit / (Loss) before tax (after exceptional items)	(7,220)	(7,214)	5,534
4	Profit / (Loss) after tax (after exceptional items)	(7,220)	(7,214)	5,534
5	Total Comprehensive Income/ (Loss)	(7,220)	(7,214)	7,972
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	3,40,013	2,80,513	2,80,513
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	5,91,150	6,14,016	6,08,151
8	Security Premium Account	11,05,454	11,05,454	11,05,454
9	Net worth	13,25,472	12,92,891	12,86,933
10	Outstanding Debt	6,17,421	6,76,311	6,73,377
11	Debt Equity Ratio	0.47	0.52	0.52
12	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 10 each) (For continuing and discontinuing operations)			
	Basic	(0.234)	(0.257)	0.197
	Diluted	(0.211)	(0.257)	0.197
	(Not annualised for quarter ended)			
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
14	Debt Redemption Reserve	4,683	4,683	4,683
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.24	0.27	0.92
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	0.27	0.32	1.13

C. The consolidated financial results of the Group have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
D. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the quarter ended December 31, 2021 drawn up both on a Standalone and Consolidated basis, filed with Stock Exchanges on February 10, 2022 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter ended December 31, 2021 are available on the Company's website, www.reliancepower.co.in and on the website of the Stock Exchanges, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

Place: Mumbai
Date: February 10, 2022

caprihans INDIA LIMITED
CIN: L29150MH1946PLC004877
Regd. Office: Block D, Shivsagar Estate, Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai 400018
E-mail: cil@caprihansindia.com • Website: www.caprihansindia.com
Telephone : 022 24978660/61

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		
		Dec 31, 2021 (Unaudited)	Dec 31, 2020 (Unaudited)	Dec 31, 2021 (Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations	10,020.86	7,479.59	28,239.56
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	638.05	753.85	1592.59
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	638.05	753.85	1592.59
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	504.28	565.81	1195.05
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	509.19	562.45	1209.81
6	Equity Share Capital	1,313.40	1,313.40	1,313.40
7	Reserve (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet	-	-	-
8	Earning per share (of Rs. 10 each) (after exceptional items)			
	Basic and Diluted (Amount in Rs.)	3.84	4.31	9.10

Notes:
(1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of results for the quarter ended December 31, 2021 filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the Company's website (www.caprihansindia.com) and BSE website (www.bseindia.com)

For CAPRIHANS INDIA LIMITED
ROBIN BANERJEE
MANAGING DIRECTOR

Place : Mumbai
Date : February 10, 2022

Money Mart Securities Private Limited
Regd. Office : A-71, TTC Thane Belapur Road, Kopar Khairane, Navi Mumbai, Thane - 400 709, India
Email : mmspl@privi.co.in Phone : +91 22 33043500 / 33043600 Fax : +91 22 27783049 Website : www.moneymartsp.com
CIN : U67120MH1995PTC086563

Extract of Statement of unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended December 31, 2021

S.No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
		Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.03.2021
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	20,163,380	NA	43,439,690	20,163,380
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	36,007,151	NA	16,821,174	36,007,151
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	36,007,151	NA	16,821,174	36,007,151
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	36,518,043	NA	10,914,551	36,518,043
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	36,518,043	NA	10,914,551	39,884,921
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	706,884,860	NA	87,884,860	706,884,860
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	778,721,895	NA	472,579,469	780,098,650
8	Securities Premium Account	665,525,960	NA	356,025,960	665,525,960
9	Net worth	1,503,206,755	NA	578,064,329	1,504,583,510
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	1,821,791,596	NA	103,180,038	1,821,791,596
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	17,600,000	NA	17,600,000	17,600,000
12	Debt Equity Ratio	1.21	NA	0.18	1.23
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. /- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - 1. Basic 2. Diluted:	0.75 0.73	NA NA	1.28 1.03	0.82 0.79
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	Nil	NA	Nil	NA
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	Nil	NA	Nil	NA
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.00	NA	0.16	0.00
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	0.27	NA	3.92	0.27

#-Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended December 31, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended December 31, 2021 are available on the National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. (URL: https://www.nseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (URL: https://moneymartsp.com)
2. For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange and are available on the National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. (URL: https://www.nseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (URL: https://moneymartsp.com)
3. The impact on net profit/ loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.

For Money Mart Securities Private Limited
Sd/-
Seema Babani
Director
DIN: 06363709

Place: Navi Mumbai
Date: February 10, 2022

MADHUSUDAN SECURITIES LIMITED
CIN: L18109MH1983PLC029929
REGD. Office : 37 National Storage Building, Plot No. 424-B, Nr Johnson & Johnson Building, S.B. Road, Mahim (w), Mumbai 400 016.

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31st DECEMBER 2021

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	31.12.2020 Unaudited	31.12.2020 Unaudited	31.03.2021 Audited
1	Total Income From Operations (Net)	(19,728)	2,19,908	4,37,006	2,00,116	4,37,006
2	Net Profit / (Loss) For the period before tax and/or Extraordinary items	(2,11,015)	77,412	1,46,756	(6,65,337)	(6,48,414)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) For the period after tax	(2,11,015)	77,412	1,46,756	(6,65,337)	(6,48,414)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	3,63,240	(1,36,462)	74,857	(43,831)	1,35,528
5	Equity Share Capital *	8,69,54,870	2,55,26,400	2,55,26,400	8,69,54,870	2,55,26,400
6	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve As Shown In The Balance Sheet Of Previous Year)	-	-	-	-	8,28,95,970
7	Earnings Per Share for continuing and discontinued operations (Face Value of Rs.10/- Each)					
	Basic:	0.02	(0.02)	0.09	(0.08)	(0.28)
	Diluted:	0.02	(0.02)	0.09	(0.08)	(0.28)

Notes:
1. The above unaudited financial Results for the quarter ended 31st December, 2021 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on 09-02-2022.
2. The income of Company comprises of trading in securities and accordingly there are no reportable segments.
3. Income Tax provision, if any, shall be made at the year end.
4. Figures of the previous year / periods have been re-arranged / regrouped, whenever considered necessary.

For & on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
Chairman / Director

Place : Mumbai
Date : 09.02.2022

PUBLIC NOTICE
Smt. Gulabi Krishnappa Palan a Member of Canbank Subordinate Staff Co-Op. Housing Society Ltd., Parvana Tower, Shri Ram Nagar, Borivali (West), Mumbai 400092 holding Shares 271 to 280 & also a Flat No. A-704 admeasuring 376 sq. ft. carpet area in the Building of the said Society expired on 30/12/2021. Her son Yogesh Krishnappa Palan made application to the Society for membership in the Society in place of the said deceased member and for the transmission of the said flat and the said shares to his name. Claims and objections, if any, are invited by the said Society against the proposed transmission. The same should be lodged either with the Hon. Secretary of the said Society or at the office of Shri P. C. Thomas, Advocate High Court, Shop No. 10A, Estee Apartments, Sababa Nagar, Borivali (West), Mumbai 400092 within 14 days, with supporting documents, if any, failing which the same will be done.

Sd/- P. C. THOMAS
ADVOCATE HIGH COURT
Place: Mumbai Date: 11/02/2022

PSE PUNE SOLAPUR EXPRESSWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED
CIN : U74120PN2009PTC164629
Regd. Office : Patas Plaza, KM65 NH 65 (Old NH 9), Taluka Daund, Pune-412 219
Extract of Statement of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended 31 December 2021 [Regulation 52(8) read with Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015]

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Year ended
		31.12.21 (Unaudited) INR in lakhs	31.03.21 (Audited) INR in lakhs
1	Total Income from Operations	5,269.72	14,965.26
2	Net Profit (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,061.64	(1,076.15)
3	Net Profit (Loss) for the period after tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	1,061.64	(1,076.15)
4	Net Profit (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,061.64	(1,076.15)
5	Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period [Comprising (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	0.20	0.80
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the equity share INR 10 each)	477.34	477.34
7	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves	-	-
8	Securities Premium Account	-	-
9	Net worth	4,983.23	3,425.09
10	Paid up debt capital/Outstanding debt	81,498.79	84,909.49
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares.	(Please refer note 3)	(Please refer note 3)
12	Debt Equity ratio (in times)	16.53	25.31
13	Earnings per share (Face value of INR 10/- each)		
	(a)Basic (INR)	22.24	(22.54)
	(b)Diluted (INR)	22.24	(22.54)
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	776.02	(Please refer note 4)
16	Debt Service Coverage ratio (in times)	1.82	1.29
17	Interest Service Coverage ratio (in times)	2.44	1.57

* Not annualised for quarter ended 31 December 2021

Notes :
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the websites of BSE Limited and on Investor relation section at Company's website i.e. http://psepl.in. 2) For other line items of the Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange i.e. BSE Limited and can be accessed on the URL- https://www.bseindia.com. 3) As the Company has not issued any redeemable preference shares during the period. Hence, this clause is not applicable. 4) In the absence of distributable profits, the Company has not created Debt Redemption Reserve (DRR) for the year ended Mar 2021. 5) In accordance with SEBI circular dated October 5, 2021, the Company has availed the exemption w.r.t. presentation of corresponding financial results for the quarter ended December 31, 2020.

For and on behalf of Pune Solapur Expressways Private Limited
Rajesh Sirohia
Additional Director
DIN : 02595453

Place : Mumbai
Date : 09th February 2022

TATA

Extracts of Statement of Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December, 2021
(₹ in crore)

Particulars	Quarter ended 31 December, 2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30 September, 2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31 December, 2020 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31 December, 2021 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31 December, 2020 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31 March, 2021 (Audited)
1. Revenue from continuing operations	3,141.58	3,022.63	2,606.08	9,141.45	7,563.59	10,199.80
2. Profit from continuing operations before exceptional items, share of profit of joint ventures and tax	312.21	273.51	248.33	962.58	537.72	608.37
3. Profit from continuing operations after exceptional items, before share of profit of joint ventures and tax	312.21	262.47	248.33	951.54	537.72	608.37
4. Profit from continuing operations before tax						

